DATE

8/29
9/5
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/3
10/10
10/17
10/24
10/31

2024 MS FOOTBALL SCHEDULES

7th Grade
OPPONENT

Intrasquad Scrimmage Home
Greenville Away
Bullard Home
Henderson Home
Pittsburg Away
Open Home
Greenville Home
Paris Away
Greenville Home
Paris Away

LOCATION TIMES

5:30
5:00/6:00
4:30/5:30
4:30/5:30
4:30/5:30
4:30/5:30
4:30/5:30
5:00/6:00
4:30/5:30
4:30/5:30

DATE

8/29

9/5
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/3
10/10
10/17
10/24
10/31

8th Grade
OPPONENT LOCATION
Intrasquad Scrimmage Home
Greenville Away
Bullard Home
Henderson Home
Pittsburg Away
Open Home
Greenville Home
Paris Away
Greenville Home
Paris Away

TIMES
5:30
5:00/7:00
6:30/7:30
6:30/7:30
6:30/7:30
6:30/7:30
6:30/7:30
5:00/7:00
6:30/7:30
6:30/7:30



