2024 MS FOOTBALL SCHEDULES



7th Grade

8th Grade

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIMES
8/29	Intrasquad Scrimmage	Home	5:30
9/5	Greenville	Away	5:00/6:00
9/12	Bullard	Home	4:30/5:30
9/19	Henderson	Home	4:30/5:30
9/26	Pittsburg	Away	4:30/5:30
10/3	Open	Home	4:30/5:30
10/10	Greenville	Home	4:30/5:30
10/17	Paris	Away	5:00/6:00
10/24	Greenville	Home	4:30/5:30
10/31	Paris	Away	4:30/5:30

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIMES
8/29	Intrasquad Scrimmage	Home	5:30
9/5	Greenville	Away	5:00/7:00
9/12	Bullard	Home	6:30/7:30
9/19	Henderson	Home	6:30/7:30
9/26	Pittsburg	Away	6:30/7:30
10/3	Open	Home	6:30/7:30
10/10	Greenville	Home	6:30/7:30
10/17	Paris	Away	5:00/7:00
10/24	Greenville	Home	6:30/7:30
10/31	Paris	Away	6:30/7:30